\

VASANTRAO NAIK MARATHWADA KRISHI VIDYAPEETH,PARBHANI

Final list of Eligible/Not Eligible candidates )
Statement showing the details of application of candidates received in response to University Advertisement No. VNMKV/APA/2/2014, dated 5.1.2015
Advt Sr.No.: 09 Post:  Associate Professor Discipline  : Physics Payscale : Rs. 37400 - 67000 - AGP 9000
No.of Post : 01 Qualification :
Open-01 1) As per Advt.
Sr. | Name of the Date of Caste NCL | Small Fees Thro- Qualification Experience Evidence Evidence | Mini | Remarks
No. | Applicant Birth Certifi- for Family ugh Total of two of atleast mum
Application No. cate/ fem- Proper s guided five
Caste ale Chan- ::.'" ?:St :,h'r?;w_ Post Scale From | To E:,z:r post published | API
vailid-ity 30% nel year respe | ctive held (Excludi graduate | paperin | score
Res. : B xcludin | g, dent/ad | recognize
i 1332 gPh.D. & | i d journal
discip | pline M.Phil) i i
line year 5 committee | journal
year member of | having
five post NAAS
graduate rating
student
1 2 ] 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 KHARAT 30.06. OPEN YES Rs. NO 1997 1999 | 2013 Asstt,Prof. | Not 1.02. 15.01. Not NO Only 195
mentioned | 2 2 Three NOT ELIGIBLE
BHAGWAT 1975 1000 000 015 Clear gy
SALURAM (Ph.D rated i)Overage
d chil papers ii) Application is
l_.?lratlon are not through proper
02.05. found. channel.
2008 to ii) Only Three
24.08. NAASs rated papers
2012) iii) No experience
of guiding PG
(M.Phil students or
duration working on
Not advisory
cleared) committee.

iv)API score is not
achieved.




=

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 19

20 g |

DESHPANDE
SANTOSH
SHIVAJIRAO

14.11.
1974

NO

1000

NO

1995

2000

2012

Asstt.Prof.

Not
mentioned

19.07.
2000

31.07.
2002

02 Years
12 Days

(Only one
Experience
Certificate

is
enclosed)

NO

NO NO
Sheet
is not

enclos

NOT ELIGIBLE

i)Overage

ii) Application is
not through proper
channel.

ii) NO NAAS
rated papers

iii) No experience
of guiding PG
students or
working on
advisory
committee.

iv)API sheet is not
enclosed. API
score 1S not
achieved.

REGISTRAR

.



