VASANTRAO NAIK MARATHWADA KRISHI VIDYAPEETH,PARBHANI



Final list of Eligible/Not Eligible candidates

Statement showing the details of application of candidates received in response to University Advertisement No.VNMKV/APA/2/2014, dated 5.1.2015

Advt Sr.No.: 09

No.of Post: 01 Open-01 Post: Associate Professor

Discipline : Physics

Payscale: Rs. 37400 - 67000 - AGP 9000

Qualification:

1) As per Advt.

Sr. No.	Name of the Applicant Application No.	Date of Birth	Caste Certifi- cate/ Caste vailid-ity	NCL for fem- ale 30% Res.	Small Family	Fees	Through Proper Chan- nel	Qualification			Experience				Total	Evidence of two	Evidence of atleast	Mini	Remarks
								B.Sc. degree year	M.Sc. in respe ctive discip line year	Ph.D. in respe- ctive disci- pline year	Post held	Scale	From	То	Exper- lence (Excludin g Ph.D. & M.Phil)	guided post graduate student/ad visisory committee member of five post graduate student	five published paper in recognize d journal journal having NAAS rating	API	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
1	KHARAT BHAGWAT SALURAM	30.06. 1975	OPEN		YES	Rs. 1000	NO	1997	1999	2013	Asstt.Prof.	Not mentioned	1.02.	15.01. 2015	Not Clear (Ph.D. duration 02.05. 2008 to 24.08. 2012) (M.Phil duration Not cleared)	NO	Only Three NAAS rated papers are found.	195	i)Overage ii) Application is not through proper channel. ii) Only Three NAAs rated papers iii) No experience of guiding PG students or working on advisory committee. iv)API score is not achieved.



1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
2	DESHPANDE SANTOSH SHIVAJIRAO	14.11.	NO	-	YES	Rs. 1000	NO	1995	2000	2012	Asstt.Prof.	Not mentioned	19.07.	31.07. 2002	02 Years 12 Days (Only one Experience Certificate is enclosed)	NO -	NO NO	NO Sheet is not enclos ed.	NOT ELIGIBLE i)Overage ii) Application is not through proper channel. ii) NO NAAS rated papers iii) No experience of guiding PG students or working on advisory committee. iv)API sheet is not enclosed. API score is not
																			achieved.

REGISTRAR